
Hallenspielplan  Schwabhausen, Heinrich-Loder-Halle  ( 260362 )
Jahnstr. 1
85247   Schwabhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 20.10.2024 09:45

11:15

12:45

14:15

16:00

BzK mD
VR

BzK wD VR

BzK wD VR

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL WB

HSG Schwab/kirchen III

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen

SpVgg Erdweg

SpVgg Altenerding

SSV Schrobenhausen II

TSV Allach 09 II

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 14:30 BZL F HSG Schwab/kirchen SC Kirchdorf e. V. 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

17:30

BzK wD VR

BzK wD VR

BZK M

BzK mD
VR

ÜBL mC

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen III

HSG Schwab/kirchen

Eintracht Dach...ld III (a.K.)

HF Scheyern II

SpVgg Altenerding III

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

ESV Neuaubing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

16:00

BZK M

BZK F

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen II

TSV Schleißheim II

SVA Palzing II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 14:15

16:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL WB

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen

SC Weßling

SV Pullach

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:30 BZL F HSG Schwab/kirchen SG Hallertau 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

ÜBOL WB

BZK M

BZL F

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen

SC U´hofen-Germering

SpVgg Erdweg

TSV Schleißheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:30 BZL F HSG Schwab/kirchen TSV Gaimersheim 0:0


